Surface Prep Diamond Tooling
MATERIAL
G1400 SERIES G600 SERIES
SHARX G200
G1410 G1420 G1440 G1470 G1480 G620 G640 G670 ARROW
REMOVAL - - - - - - - - - - -
POROUS CERAMIC GLUES - - • • • • • • • - • • • - - -
PLASTIC-LIKE CERAMIC GLUES - • • • • - - • • • • - • • • - • • •

coded to be able to easily find the correct level of performance, applications, bond size, grit
size and segment size for any project.
Product Codification Guide
A - Application
G for grinding applications
P for polishin applications
B - Level of Performance
G1400 series represents the highest level of performance for all professionals focusing on
high efficiency and profitability.
G600 series is a good, low cost alternative where production outweighs tool life.
P1200 Dry
P100 Wet
C - Bond Type/Related Application
G1410 - very soft tool to grind the hardest floors
G1420 - soft tool for hard surface grinding
G1440 - medium tool for medium-hard concrete
G1470 - hard tool for soft and abrasive concrete
G1480 - very hard tool for very abrasive surface
G620 - soft tool for hard surface girinding
G640 - medium tool for soft and abrasive concrete
G670 - hard tool for soft and abrasive concrete
P1240 - highest performance in concrete and terazzo polishing
P1280 - very hard tool for wet applications and stain removal
D - Grit Size Reference/Related Mesh Size
3 - 20/30
4 - 30/40
5 - 60/80
6 - 120/140
E - Reference/Segment
S - Single
D - Double
T - Triple
F - Grit Size Reference/Related Mesh Size
2 - 50
3 - 100
4 - 200
5 - 400
6 - 800
7 - 1,500
8 - 3,000
G 14 5 4 S
A B C D E
P 12 4 8
A B C F
Wet vs Dry Grinding
The Husqvarna range of metal bond tools covers tooling for both wet and dry grinding.
Wet
• Production rates will be higher than dry grinding.
•  Diamond segments can wear faster due to presence of abrasive slurry.
•  Scratches from diamond grit may be deeper.
• Increased clean up time.
Dry or Slightly Wet
• Production rates will be slower on harder materials than when wet grinding.
• Softer bond segments are required in order to encourage segment wear.
• Scratches from diamond grit may not be as deep when compared to wet grinding.
• More heat is generated by the diamond segment.
• Cleaner work environment.
Power & Weight
A more powerful machine enables the operator to choose harder bond tools.
Grit Size
Changing the size of the diamond grit to a smaller particle/grit size will affect the
performance of the diamond tool in the following ways:
• Create a finer scratch pattern.
•  Increase the life of the diamond tool.
•  The opposite will occur when changing to a larger particle/grit size.
Grit Size (Mesh) Application
20 Material Removal
30 Rough Grinding
50 Medium Grinding
100 Fine Grinding
Metal-Bond Diamond Tools - Redi Lock®
Redi Lock diamond tools are perfect for concrete grinding applications, such as aggregate